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Snittlista Varen-2025

Namn
Peter E
Filip

Dan
Anders D
Johan P
Nicke
Stefan B
Ove

Erik L
Roger
Jan W
Billy
Patrick
Svenne
Morgan
Monica
Patrik
Bosse
Kristian
Coffe
Arne
Alexander
Lasse
Susanne
Andreas B
Martin
Emil
Rolf
Anders W
Bengt J
Basse

Lag

Strike Happens
Smeakalles
Campeones

Split Happens
Campeones
Smeakalles

Hole In One

The Rollercoasters
Smeakalles
Ringhals 3ess

The Rollercoasters
Ringhals 3ess
Shiny Guys

Strike Happens
Enkelkiglan
Outsiders

Toveks

Shit Happens

Shit Happens

The Rollercoasters
Duo
Bankvarmarna
Ringhals 3ess
Powerwoman
Split Happens
Shiny Guys

Shiny Guys
Annebergs Vingard
Krakaboda Leghorns
Duo

Enkelkaglan

Mandagsligan

Division Omgi1 Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omgs5 Omg6 Omg7 Omg8 Omgo9 Snitt

1
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468
383
499
435
469

422
348

375
374
374
336
394
320
393

327
346
356

355

350

447
455

427

384
422

327
380

391
302
407
405
355
397
379

365
326
356
295

395

476
432
428

387

376
459
363

364
406
373
346
360
368
359
452
358

312
313
316
357
204
373
311

497
349

476
405
531

386
385
452

432
386
368

354

391

351
327
307
369

399

425

360

321
390

417

417
394
340

331
316

371

327
375
317
370

422

359
471
405
371

328
363
356
372

344

352

354
383

362

302
304
349
324

447
430

431
410

384
357
410

405

407
357

355
348

350
311
346
379

479
354
374
309
324

433
318

437
360

382
368
450
341

349
383

415

365

402
343

345

443
405
415
403
403
389

396

337
297
365

400
318
341

313
341

253
342
360
302
275

222,70
211,70
210,86
210,58
208,79
204,83
202,50
202,42

193,40
193,14
188,90
188,75
187,50
187,00
186,08
185,50
185,40
185,17
184,60
180,80
179,63
179,07
178,50
176,80
174,00
173,67
172,79
169,50
168,38
167,70
165,50



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45 Andreas 1

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Uno
Gunilla
Bengt H
Gunnar
Martin
Gert
Bertil
Peter S
Micke
Conny
Jonny
Mats A
L-G

Kaj
Henrik
Bengta
Leif G
Anders A
Jan L
Johan L
Teo
Rikard
Johan S
Lill
Monni
Johan H
Eva

Ulf
Carro
Leif
Kim
Héakan
Sussi
Gosta
Lars G
Caz

Duo
Dreamteam
Ringhals 2

IT Happens

IT Happens
Hole In One
Hole In One
Karleksparken 1
Nami

Hole In One

Annebergs Vingard

Outsiders
Strikelosa
Fonstertittarna
Hole In One
Karleksparken 1
Karleksparken 2
Toveks
Ringhals 2
Outsiders
Enkelkiglan
Bankvarmarna
Fonstertittarna
Dreamteam
Dreamteam
Strikelosa
Bankvarmarna
Powerwoman
Strikelosa

Split Happens
Hole In One
Powerwoman
Hole In One
Powerwoman
Hole In One
Toveks
Karleksparken 1
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332
326
368
287

301
369

329
332
378
303
278
258
318
293
328
308

385
200
271

286

339

314
373
394
294
318
368
307

316

276

273
265

315
297

305
300

317

306

374

334
299

280
322
303

333
288

366

298

319

283

379
324
273

345
328

355
342
362
279
205

282

335
304
283
257

330

268

297

324
328
286
259
314

315
329
270

318

324

2906
307

308

281

248

298

334

313
304

337
315
285

314
313

335
345

354

279
273

306

203

278

227

271
323

339
316

277
298
274
300
201
287

201
286

340
233

264

279
259

302

376

204
357
344

277

331
318
308

301

281
201
302
270

287

325

283
311

279

345
270
294
348
260

296

320
327

242

284

252
295

165,08
165,00
163,13
161,75
160,00
159,50
159,00
158,90
157,50
157,50
156,81
156,75
156,50
156,40
156,00
155,42
155,30
154,71
152,64
152,00
150,13
149,00
148,50
148,50
147,75
146,00
145,00
145,00
144,20
143,50
143,00
141,50
139,50
139,00
139,00
138,50
138,00



69 Mia Humle & Dumle 3 307 283 204 242 315 287 230 239 137,31
70 Olle B Karleksparken 2 3 230 329 268 274 252 135,30
71 Ann Humle & Dumle 3 247 269 206 236 244 315 264 133,64
72 Erik Powerwoman 2 244 265 202 133,50
73 Leif-Arne Hole In One 3 267 133,50
74 Marita Humle & Dumle 3 260 130,00
75 Kosmos Karleksparken 3 3 204 255 278 235 253 256 223 128,14
76 Julia Bankvarmarna 3 252 126,00
=7 Urban Hole In One 3 247 123,50
78 Kalle Hole In One 3 245 122,50
79 Adam Biankviarmarna 3 242 121,00
80 Liv Karleksparken 3 3 248 223 233 236 255 119,50
81 Fredrik Karleksparken 2 2 227 270 218 119,17
82 Bengt K Hole In One 3 232 239 117,75
83 Olle Nami 3 256 261 231 240 219 197 243 117,64
84 Mans Powerwoman 2 233 116,50
85 Jonne Fonstertittarna 3 223 216 251 237 207 113,40
86 Claes Karleksparken 2 3 236 208 233 112,83
87 Olle Ringhals 2 2 207 245 223 112,50
88 Klas Nami 3 224 112,00
89 Jason Shiny Guys 2 194 254 238 223 206 111,50
90 Holger Karleksparken 3 3 207 103,50
91 Wilhelm Karleksparken 3 3 203 101,50
92 Mikael Kriakaboda Leghorns 3 195 190 187 159 224 234 201 232 101,38
93 Ida Campeones 1 HHBHH#
94 Christer Duo 2 HHBHH
95 Oscar Shit Happens 1 HEHAH
96 Jesper Split Happens 1 HEHAH
97 Peter C Toveks 1 HHBH#
98 Hugo Nami 3 HHEHR#H
99 Tommy Hole In One 3 HHAHBH
100 Anton Nami 3 HAHBH
101 Alvin Nami 3 HHEHEH
102 Stefan Strikelosa 3 HAHBH



